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No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

FERNANDEZ URUTIA B. J. 
HIDALGO ARANCIBIA Jose A. 
PAULSEN DONOSO Tomas A.
BENAVIDES ORMENO Matias C.
LOPEZ ROJAS Jose luis
RIQUELME VELASQUEZ Angel M
PORTA JORQUERA Ignacio
AGUILERA LINTZ Simon I. 
CARRASCO MANQUECOY Ronaldo
ALVAREZ ROJAS Esteban I.
NAZAR LILLO Nicolas A. 
ARTEMTCHONQUE C. Rafael
PAVEZ MONTECINOS Sebastian
HERNANDEZ DELGADO Nicolas 
JOHNSON SOTO Diego A. 
CANTON MAINGON Matias A. 

Goalkeeper
Right Back
Center Back
Center Back
Pivot
Left Wing
Center Back
Left Back
Right Wing
Pivot
Pivot
Goalkeeper
Right Wing
Left Wing
Right Back
Goalkeeper

19
19
19
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17
19
17
17
17
18
17
19
18
18
18
18

 18.0

196
184
176
174
192
178
180
195
179
182
194
181
184
184
188
187

184.6

96
75
81
76
111
81
84
88
67
100
94
80
81
82
84
82

 85.1

14
8
4
8
4
5
10
4

15
10
3
3
4
4
10

  7.1

14
15
17
23
15
46

23
22

12
7
1

 17.7

A

B

C

D

CAPURRO Fernando capurro

LIRA MENDIGUREN Claudio

MIRANDA OVALLE Daniel igna

ALDANES PUMARINO Roberto

HEAD COACH

COACH

PHYSICIAN

CHIEF OF DELEGATION

05/02/1996
13/06/1996
27/06/1996
01/10/1996
17/06/1998
23/05/1996
09/10/1997
11/10/1997
04/11/1997
03/02/1997
09/10/1997
09/07/1996
30/08/1996
04/02/1997
04/03/1997
22/03/1997

Birth Date Club

BM La Reina
Santiago Wanderers
Balonmano Steels
 Deportes Alianza
Union Machali Balonmano
Balonmano Punta  Arenas
Santiago Wanderers
Saint Rose
Colegio Humanidades
Santiago Wanderers
Saint Rose
Italiano BM
Vieux Gaulois
Usab
Luterano
Balonmano Steels

Replaced Player
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